Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example:
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Height Options
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X15=15w U=120-277V AM=Amber Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield,
Custom Color, Consult Factory
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base & Vandal-Resistant Screws, Flat
Top, Internal Ballast Tray for Easy Maintenance. Bollards Can Be Cut to Custom Lengths
Upon Request.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750;
IP65 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze or Black Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion